
clarion hotel oslo
OPENS SUMMER 2019

• 255 new and modern rooms
• 12 meeting rooms, that includes 
boardrooms, meeting rooms and 
conference hall 
• Total capacity of 1200 delegates

• Located in the heart of Oslo,
with a 4 minutes walk to Oslo 
Central Station
• 2 minutes to the Munch 
museum and the Opera house
• New and innovative tech 
solutions throughout the 
entire hotel

• Fun dining restaurant Kitchen 
& Table by celebrity chef Marcus 
Samuelsson
• Including a fantastic bar with a 
view of Akerselva

• Clarion Oslo exhibits 
its own curated art 
collection and a gallery 
space 
• Inside our walls you 
will also find a state of 
the art gym with modern 
equipment



Agora

Agora 1

Agora 2

Agora 3

Agora 1+2

Agora 2+3

Collage

Collage 1

Collage 2

Palette

Piano

Ink

Fresco

Secco

Grafitti

Canvas

Sketch

Croquis

400

80

152

96

260

280

108

54

54

81

27

-

15

18

28

18

-

-

 -

 -

 -

 -

 -

-

-

-

-

-

16

12

10

10

14

10

-

-

300

48

108

60

130

140

64

32

32

56

24

-

12

18

18

-

-

-

200

60

70

60

130

 32

 70

 40

 40

 -

 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

418

99

198

121

297

319

105

54

51

81

33

27

20

23

31

22

287

120

Room M2 BanquetBoardroomClassroomCinema

smalL talk, big business 


