## CLARION HOTEL OSLO

OPENS SUMMER 2019





- 255 new and modern rooms
- 12 meeting rooms, that includes boardrooms, meeting rooms and conference hall
- Total capacity of 1200 delegates

- Located in the heart of Oslo, with a 4 minutes walk to Oslo Central Station
- 2 minutes to the Munch museum and the Opera house
- New and innovative tech solutions throughout the entire hotel





- Fun dining restaurant Kitchen
  Table by celebrity chef Marcus
  Samuelsson
- Including a fantastic bar with a view of Akerselva



- Clarion Oslo exhibits its own curated art collection and a gallery space
- Inside our walls you will also find a state of the art gym with modern equipment



## SMALL TALK, BIG BUSINESS

Room	M2	Cinema	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet
Agora	418	400	300	-	200
Agora 1	99	80	48	-	60
Agora 2	198	152	108	-	70
Agora 3	121	96	60	-	60
Agora 1+2	297	260	130	-	130
Agora 2+3	319	280	140	-	32
Collage	105	108	64	-	70
Collage 1	54	54	32	-	40
Collage 2	51	54	32	-	40
Palette	81	81	56	-	-
Piano	33	27	24	16	-
Ink	27	-	-	12	-
Fresco	20	15	12	10	-
Secco	23	18	18	10	-
Grafitti	31	28	18	14	-
Canvas	22	18	-	10	-
Sketch	287	-	-	-	-
Croquis	120	-	-	-	-

